BAREILLY

Khushbu Mahila

Deochara

30,000

Rakesh Chran Singh
Rajvati Dhanpal
Ladeti Yadram
Pushpa Sureshpal
Sudama Dheera Singh
Santosh Abhilakh
Lajjavati Aivran
Champa Shree Pal
Santosh Ablaak

Lajja wati Aibaran

29000 _____

AALAMPUR
JAFARABAD

09-Oct-2013

66,000

OBC Illiterate
OBC Illiterate
OBC Illiterate
OBC Illiterate
OBC Illiterate
OBC Illiterate
OBC Illiterate
OBC Tlliterate
OBC Illiterate
OBC Illiterate

RAMPUR BUZURG

Women SHG

ENQENNN)EEEE ENEEEE

25613050001277

2018 HNE)

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

Vikash

14-Oct-2013

24-Sep-2015

RFHE EEEE

15,000

I (118

2018 HN) 2018 HN)

Rampur Buzurg

100,000

cirAN EEEN




From: To: Sep 30, 2017

HEN EEEEEEEN BN EEEN o HE ENEEEE EEEEE 0
HNE ENEE EEEE o HE ENEN SN SEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE 2,932
HEN EEEEEE EEEE o HEN ENEEEN SEEEEE SN EEEEEEE EEEEE 19,060
HN ENEEN SEEN EEEEN EEEEE EE o HE ccLHE EN SEENEEEN SEEEE NN EEEEN 2,620
HN ENEEN SEEN EEEEN EEEEE BN o ENcfFEN EN EENEEEN EEEEN BN EEEN 0
HE cc_. HNENE EEN EEN EN BN EEEEE o HE ENEN SN SEEEEEE EEEE 0
HEN ENEE BN EEEE EE 0

HN ENEN EEEE o HE EEEE NN 0

EEE ENE EEE ENE 24,612

From: To: Sep 30, 2017
..... (Llablllty) HENEE EEER ....... (Asset) HENEE EEE
EEEE EEEE BN EEEEEEEEEN ENEEEEE EEEEEEE
ENEEEEE BN EEEN 51,000 HENEEEE SN ENN SN SEEEE EEEEEE 2,500
EENEEEEN EEEEEEEEEN ENEEEEE BN EEE  rEN EEEEE EEEEEE 0
HEEEE EN o, ENEE EEN SN EEEE EEN o HEENEEEE SN SN SEEE SEN BN BN BN EEEEE EEEEN 44,000
EEEE EN oy EENENE NN EEE EEEE EEE o HENE EENE EEENE EEN EEE EEEN 31,235
HENEE BN EEEE BN o HENEEEN 0
ENEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEN 15,000



Sep 30, 2017

EEEEEEEEEE (| jabilities)

EEEEEEE N EEEE EEE

EEEE NN o, HEEE EN EEEEE EEEEEN

EEEE EEN oy EEEE BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE

EEEEEEE (Assets)

EEEEEEE NN NN EEE BN BN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE NN EEN oo, BN N BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE N EEE N SN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEE EEEE

EEE EEEE EEE EEEE

HE (Income)

EEEEEE EEEEE

EEE BN SEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEEEE EEEEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEEE

ccLEE NN EEEEEEE ENEEE NN EEEN

cirEE HN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEE

EEEE BN

HEENE (Expenditure)

EEEEEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE EEEE

EEEEEE EEEE

EEEEE ENEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

EEEEE EEEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

ccLEEEE HNE NEE BN BN EEEEE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

44,000.00

2,500.00

0.00

0.00

31,235.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

51,000.00

0.00

0.00

15,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,932.00

19,060.00

2,620.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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